We are doing our parts to keep you moving!
DTA your 1 Stop Shop for Hydraulics, Pneumatics and Power Transmissions.
Hydraulic Pumps
Hydraulic Motors
Hydraulic Valves
Hydraulic Cylinders
Hydraulic Filtration
Hydraulic Accumalators

Vierzon - France
Hydraulic Pumps, Fixed
Series T6CC*, Denison Vane PumpsOrdering Code
	 Modification
	 Mounting W/connection variables
	 1) for 46 ml/rev. max.
	 2) for 126 ml/rev. max.
	 The largest cartridge most be always
	 mounted in the front.
	 Seal Class
	 1 = S1 (for mineral oil)
	 4 = S4 (for the resistant fluids)
	 5 = S5 (for mineral oil and fire
	 resistant fluids)
	 Design letter
	 Porting combination (see page 34)
	 00 = standard
	 Direct. of rotation (view on shaft end)
	 R = clockwise
	 L = counter-clockwise
P1 = 1" - S = 3" P1 = 1" - S = 2.1/2"2)
P2 1" 3/4"1) 1" 3/4"1)
Code 00 01 10 11
Series M = Mobile 1 shaft seal
Series P = Mobile 2 shaft seals
Use for severe duty shaft only*
Cam ring for “P1” & “P2”
(Delivery at 0 bar & 1500 r.p.m.)
B03 =	16,2	 l/min 	 B17 =	87,4	 l/min
B05 =	25,8	 l/min 	 B20 =	95,7	 l/min
B06 =	31,9	 l/min 	 B22 =	105,4	 l/min
B08 =	39,6	 l/min 	 B25 =	118,9	 l/min
B10 =	51,1	 l/min 	 B28 =	133,2	 l/min
B12 =	55,6	 l/min 	 B31 =	150,0	 l/min
B14 =	69,0	 l/min
Type of shaft		  Type of shaft
M version			  MW severe duty
1 = keyed (no SAE) 	 *2 = keyed (SAE BB)
3 = splined (SAE BB) 	 *R = keyed special
5 = splined (SAE B) 	 *X = keyed special
P version 			  *W = keyed special
3 = splined (no SAE) 	 *V = keyed special
4 = splined (SAE BB) 	 *T = splined (SAE J718c)
6 = splined (no SAE)
P1 P2
Model No. 	 T6CC*	 W	 -	 B22	 -	B08	 -	 1	 R	 00	 -	 D	 1	-	00
INTERNAL LEAKAGE (TYPICAL) NOISE LEVEL (TYPICAL)
T6CCM - B22 - B22
Pressure p [bar] Pressure p [bar]
Pressure p [bar] Speed n [RPM]